
FAYETTEVILLE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

GIRLS’ MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL - FALL 2021 SEASON
Varsity Head Coach: Rachel Brennen | Assistant: Erin McDaniel

DATE HOME/AWAY OPPONENT TIME

Tuesday, September 7 CANCELLED Emereau School CANCELLED

Friday, September 9 AWAY Freedom Christian 4:00 PM

Monday, September 13 HOME Cape Fear Christian 4:00 PM

Wednesday, September 15
Moved from August 30

AWAY Fayetteville Academy 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 16 AWAY St. John Paul II 4:00 PM

Monday, September 20 HOME St. Patrick’s School 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 23 AWAY Berean Baptist Academy 4:00 PM

Monday, September 27 HOME Village Christian 4:00 PM

Tuesday, September 28
Moved from August 26

AWAY O’Neal School 4:00 PM

Thursday, September 30 AWAY Sandhills Classical 4:00 PM

Friday, October 1
Moved from September 2

HOME
HOMECOMING!!!

Northwood Temple 4:00 PM

Monday, October 4 HOME Liberty Christian 4:00 PM

Monday, October 11 - SEMSAC SEMI-FINALS

Thursday, October 14 - SEMSAC FINALS

Updated: 8.27.21
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